

USHA DHINGRA Vs. STATE GNCT OF DELHI

25.04.2026

Present: Sh. Hemant Gupta, Id. Counsel for the petitioner along with son of the petitioner in person.

Ms. Sonam, Ld Local Commissioner has appeared and filed valuation report. Copy of the same has been supplied.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **26.05.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
25.04.2026